
SUMMER2024

TUESDAYCENTRAL



Welcome to Tuesday Central, Christ Church’s group for
young adults (18–30s). It’s a great place to meet people
at a similar stage of life in a fun, relaxed environment.

We kick off at 7pm with a meal in the church hall, then
split into small groups to study the Bible and pray
together from 7.45–9pm.

If you’d like to know more, please get in touch with
Michael Nicholson, michael@cccam.org.uk.

C O M I N G  U P  T H I S  T E R M . . .
Wed 10 April
Tue 16 April
Tue 23 April
Wed 1 May
Tue 7 May
Tue 14 May
Tue 21 May
Tue 28 May
Tue 4 June
Tue 11 June
Wed 19 June
Tue 25 June
Tue 2 July
Wed 10 July
Tue 16 July

Prayer Meeting
Explore: We have a story

Explore: We have neighbours 
APCM

Explore: We have a challenge 
Explore Week @ TC

Share & Pray (in homes)
Half Term

Seminar: Dating & Relationships
Jonah 1:1-16

Prayer Meeting
Jonah 3
Jonah 4

Prayer Meeting
Summer Party


